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22.06.2025

Gang: 1

1a Strebel Joel *** 10

+ Odermatt Adrian *** 10  

1b Stocker Luca 10

+ Mohler Cyrill 10  

1c Spycher Elias 10

+ Gehrig Lenn 10

1d Schick Janis * 10

+ Strebel Dominic ** 10  

1e Schärer Nico 10

+ Nussbaumer Joschua 10  

1f Odermatt Jonas ** 10

+ Grob Enea * 10

1g Müller Nico 10

+ Voisard Gian 10  

1h Müller Christian 10

+ Lazic Serge 10  

1i Meier Dario 10

+ Regenass Reto 10

1j Kulmer Nick 10

+ Strebel Tobias 10  

1k Keller Gian-Luca 10

+ Sutter Marco 10  

1l Jehle Aaron 10

+ Lazic Marco 10

1m Järmann Florian 10

+ Hohler Janis 10  

1n Hügli Kaj ** 10

+ Ancona Enea * 10  

1o Hermann Oliver ** 10

+ Brun Samuel ** 10

1p Hayoz Michael 10

+ Leutwyler Lukas 10  

1q Hasler Luis 10

+ Antenen Remo 10  

1r Gisler Timo * 10

+ Gander Michael * 10

1s Gehrig Nils 10

+ Tanner Louis 10  

1t Furter Jannis 10

+ Röllin Lars 10  

1u Döbeli Andreas *** 10

+ Van Messel Noe ** 10

1v Caviezel Nicolas 10

+ Knutti Fabian 10  

1w Alpiger Nick *** 10

+ Bieri Marcel *** 10  

1x Aerni Lars 10

+ Nick Thomas 10

2a Zubler Timo 9.75

+ Jüngling Pascal 9.75  

2b Zubler Niklas 9.75

+ Widmer Dominik 9.75  

2c Weisskopf Luca 9.75

+ Schmidlin Roman 9.75

2d Tschumper Gian 9.75

+ Suter Simon 9.75  

2e Strähl Mario 9.75

+ Riner Marvin 9.75  

2f Spielmann Patrick 9.75

+ Parker Jasper 9.75

2g Schwob Marco 9.75

+ Brouwer Lucas 9.75  

2h Russo Giulio 9.75

+ Müller Jonas 9.75  

2i Müller Simon 9.75

+ Schmidlin Roman 9.75

2j Müller Dominik * 9.75

+ Dünner Tobias * 9.75  

2k Kehr Damian 9.75

+ Brugger Jonas 9.75  

2l Jehle Lorenz 9.75

+ Regenass Beat 9.75

2m Graf Andrin 9.75

+ Fiechter Jaris 9.75  

2n Gerber David 9.75

+ Imboden Lionel 9.75  

2o Friedli Sandro 9.75

+ Messerli Robin 9.75

2p Frank Marius ** 9.75

+ Streich Sascha * 9.75  

2q Fässler Leonard 9.75

+ Bruggmann Timo 9.75  

2r Eymann Flurin * 9.75

+ Wüthrich Jonas * 9.75

2s Erb Roger ** 9.75

+ Räbmatter Patrick *** 9.75  

2t Christ Marino 9.75

+ Neuhaus David 9.75  

2u Burren Dominik 9.75

+ Suter Lukas 9.75

2v Anderegg Michael 9.75

+ Zurfluh Fynn 9.75  

2w Abay Yasin 9.75

+ Hunziker Marco 9.75  

3a Voggensperger Til * 9

- Räber Lukas * 9

3b Schreiber Raphael * 9

- Rüegger Aaron * 9  

3c Rüegger Aaron * 9

- Schreiber Raphael * 9  

3d Räber Lukas * 9

- Voggensperger Til * 9

4a Zindel Lionel 8.75

- Häfliger Nicola 8.75  

4aa Lienhard Ramon 8.75

- Hitz Florian 8.75  

4ab Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75

- Bruder Adrian * 8.75

4ac Joho Philip * 8.75

- Ris Jörn * 8.75  

4ad Joho Pascal ** 8.75

- Rogenmoser Ryan * 8.75  

4ae Hitz Florian 8.75

- Lienhard Ramon 8.75

4af Hermann Lukas 8.75

- Vogt Fredy 8.75  

4ag Häfliger Nicola 8.75

- Zindel Lionel 8.75  

4ah Grod Pascal 8.75

- Trachsel Nick 8.75



4ai Graber Colin * 8.75

- Stegmüller Klemens * 8.75  

4aj Glutz Jonas * 8.75

- Schwegler Dominik * 8.75  

4ak Gerber Manuel * 8.75

- Schmid Samuel ** 8.75

4al Dätwyler Florian 8.75

- Abt Robin 8.75  

4am Christ Dario * 8.75

- Reinhard Adrian * 8.75  

4an Buchmann Moritz * 8.75

- Vogt Sandro * 8.75

4ao Bruder Adrian * 8.75

- Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75  

4ap Böni Ralf * 8.75

- Scherz Valentin 8.75  

4aq Anderegg Fabian 8.75

- Siegrist Deven 8.75

4ar Abt Robin 8.75

- Dätwyler Florian 8.75  

4as Gander Michael * 8.75

o Gisler Timo * 8.75  

4b Widmer David ** 8.75

- Stampfli Simon * 8.75

4c Weber Daniel 8.75

- Schmid Justin 8.75  

4d Vogt Sandro * 8.75

- Buchmann Moritz * 8.75  

4e Vogt Fredy 8.75

- Hermann Lukas 8.75

4f Voggensperger Lars *** 8.75

- Lüscher Sinisha ** 8.75  

4g Vieira Tiago ** 8.75

- Stoll Simon ** 8.75  

4h Trachsel Nick 8.75

- Grod Pascal 8.75

4i Suter Jonas 8.75

- Nussbaumer Dominik 8.75  

4j Studinger Robin * 8.75

- Rohrbach Jérôme * 8.75  

4k Stoll Simon ** 8.75

- Vieira Tiago ** 8.75

4l Stegmüller Klemens * 8.75

- Graber Colin * 8.75  

4m Stampfli Simon * 8.75

- Widmer David ** 8.75  

4n Siegrist Deven 8.75

- Anderegg Fabian 8.75

4o Schwegler Dominik * 8.75

- Glutz Jonas * 8.75  

4p Schmid Samuel ** 8.75

- Gerber Manuel * 8.75  

4q Schmid Justin 8.75

- Weber Daniel 8.75

4r Scherz Valentin 8.75

- Böni Ralf * 8.75  

4s Scherrer Johann ** 8.75

- Mangold Michael ** 8.75  

4t Rohrbach Jérôme * 8.75

- Studinger Robin * 8.75

4u Rogenmoser Ryan * 8.75

- Joho Pascal ** 8.75  

4v Ris Jörn * 8.75

- Joho Philip * 8.75  

4w Reinhard Adrian * 8.75

- Christ Dario * 8.75

4x Nussbaumer Dominik 8.75

- Suter Jonas 8.75  

4y Mangold Michael ** 8.75

- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75  

4z Lüscher Sinisha ** 8.75

- Voggensperger Lars *** 8.75

5a Zurfluh Fynn 8.5

o Anderegg Michael 8.5  

5aa Leutwyler Lukas 8.5

o Hayoz Michael 8.5  

5ab Lazic Serge 8.5

o Müller Christian 8.5

5ac Lazic Marco 8.5

o Jehle Aaron 8.5  

5ad Kunz Mario 8.5

o Nussbaumer Joschua 8.5  

5ae Knutti Fabian 8.5

o Caviezel Nicolas 8.5

5af Jüngling Pascal 8.5

o Zubler Timo 8.5  

5ag Imboden Lionel 8.5

o Gerber David 8.5  

5ah Hunziker Marco 8.5

o Abay Yasin 8.5

5ai Hohler Janis 8.5

o Järmann Florian 8.5  

5aj Grob Enea * 8.5

o Odermatt Jonas ** 8.5  

5ak Gehrig Lenn 8.5

o Spycher Elias 8.5

5al Fiechter Jaris 8.5

o Graf Andrin 8.5  

5am Dünner Tobias * 8.5

o Müller Dominik * 8.5  

5an Brun Samuel ** 8.5

o Hermann Oliver ** 8.5

5ao Bruggmann Timo 8.5

o Fässler Leonard 8.5  

5ap Brugger Jonas 8.5

o Kehr Damian 8.5  

5aq Brouwer Lucas 8.5

o Schwob Marco 8.5

5ar Bieri Marcel *** 8.5

o Alpiger Nick *** 8.5  

5as Antenen Remo 8.5

o Hasler Luis 8.5  

5at Ancona Enea * 8.5

o Hügli Kaj ** 8.5

5b Wüthrich Jonas * 8.5

o Eymann Flurin * 8.5  

5c Widmer Dominik 8.5

o Zubler Niklas 8.5  

5d Voisard Gian 8.5

o Müller Nico 8.5

5e Van Messel Noe ** 8.5

o Döbeli Andreas *** 8.5  

5f Tanner Louis 8.5

o Gehrig Nils 8.5  

5g Sutter Marco 8.5

o Keller Gian-Luca 8.5

5h Suter Simon 8.5

o Tschumper Gian 8.5  

5i Suter Lukas 8.5

o Burren Dominik 8.5  

5j Streich Sascha * 8.5

o Frank Marius ** 8.5

5k Strebel Tobias 8.5

o Kulmer Nick 8.5  

5l Strebel Dominic ** 8.5

o Schick Janis * 8.5  

5m Schmidlin Roman 8.5

o Müller Simon 8.5
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5n Röllin Lars 8.5

o Furter Jannis 8.5  

5o Riner Marvin 8.5

o Strähl Mario 8.5  

5p Regenass Reto 8.5

o Meier Dario 8.5

5q Regenass Beat 8.5

o Jehle Lorenz 8.5  

5r Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.5

o Erb Roger ** 8.5  

5s Parker Jasper 8.5

o Spielmann Patrick 8.5

5t Odermatt Adrian *** 8.5

o Strebel Joel *** 8.5  

5u Nussbaumer Joschua 8.5

o Schärer Nico 8.5  

5v Nick Thomas 8.5

o Aerni Lars 8.5

5w Neuhaus David 8.5

o Christ Marino 8.5  

5x Müller Jonas 8.5

o Russo Giulio 8.5  

5y Mohler Cyrill 8.5

o Stocker Luca 8.5

5z Messerli Robin 8.5

o Friedli Sandro 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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